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ACI Atlantic Corporate Interiors  
7001 Muirkirk Meadows DR.  
Suite A  
Beltsville MD 20705  
P: 301.931.3600  
Drew Andrews  
dandrews@aciinc.com  
 
American Office 
309 N Calvert Street 
Baltimore MD 21202 
P: 410-539-7529 
Tammy Heyman 
theyman@americanoffice.com 
 
American Design Associates 
606 Baltimore Avenue, Suite 405 
Towson, MD  21204 
P: 410.823.5500  
Jim Jones 

jimjones@americandesignonline.com 
 
Douron Inc.  
10 Painters Mill Rd.  
Owings Mill MD 21117  
P: 410.363.2600 x 3025  
Ed Mathews  
ED@DOURON.COM  
 
Edwards & Hill Office Furniture  
10810 Guilford Rd  
Suite 101  
ANNAPOLIS JUNCTION MD 20701  
P: 301.317.4250  
Hans Edwards  
hans@edwardsandhill.com  
 
Interiors by Guernsey 
4425 Brookfield Corporate Dr 
Suite 1100 
Chantilly, VA  20151 
P: 703.818.8257  
Phil Allin 
phil@interiorsbyguernsey.com  

MAPT (Mid-Atlantic Purchasing Team) 
Authorized Dealer Listing 
 
 
MOI Maryland Office Interiors  
2923 Lord Baltimore Dr  
Baltimore MD 21244  
P: 410.299.4236  
Jason Dittrich  
jdittrich@moii.com  
 
Melos, Inc 
2106 Aluminum Ave,  
Hampton, VA 23661 
P: 757.224.9441 
Jason Green 
jason@melosinc.com 
  
Omnifics  
5845 Richmond Way 
Suite 300  
Alexandria, VA 22303 
P: 703.548.4040  
Candy Adams 
Candy.adams@omnifics.com 
 
PBI  
115 West Street  
Suite 301  
Annapolis MD 21401  
P: 410.280.3500 x 106  
David Marks  
dmarks@pbi-inc.com  
 
Price Modern  
2604 Sisson Street  
Baltimore MD 21211  
P: 410.366.5500 x 220  
Brent Matthews  
Brent.Matthews@pricemodern.com 
 
Re-District  
2107 Wilson Blvd.  
Suite 675  
ARLINGTON VA 22201  
P: 703.276.8901 x2218  
Gary Donley  
garyd@re-district.com  
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RAVAdesign llc  
11828 Coakley Circle  
Rockville MD 20852  
P: 301.468.1331  
Richard Benn  
Rbenn@ravadesign.com 
 
Dancker 
575 S. Charles Street, Suite 408 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
P: 410.951.3200  
Jan Parsons 
janp@dancker.com 
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